
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

No. 

86 

8 

99 

58 

546 

608 

39 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Russel Lane 

Adam Penrod 

Larry Brady 

William Sundeen 

Jeremy Butcher 

Rygh Galloway  

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

11 

8 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

3 Laps 

54.116 

Gap 

3 Laps 

54.116 

Total Tm 

22:25.486 

18:21.311 

22:24.963 

23:09.439 

22:09.316 

23:03.432 

23:14.195 

Best Tm 

1:51.550 

1:52.259 

2:06.537 

1:57.304 

1:50.580 

1:56.388 

1:58.072 

In Lap 

8 

5 

10 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2020 2:43:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brock Roehler Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

16.170 

Avg. Speed 

74.474 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.580 

Best Speed 

81.389 

Best Lap by 

546 - William Sundeen 

 

Heartland Driver's Festival  

Storm 

Storm 2 Sun 

Race started at 14:15:36 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

6/28/2020 02:15 PM 


