

Heartland Driver's Festival Sorted on Laps

Storm 2 Sun

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles

6/28/2020 02:15 PM

933 M

Race started at 14:15:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
American Iron											
1	86	Daniel Manis	American Iron	11			22:25.486	1:51.550	8		
2	8	Russel Lane	American Iron	8	3 Laps	3 Laps	18:21.311	1:52.259	5		
Spec Miat	a										
1	99	Adam Penrod	Spec Miata	10			22:24.963	2:06.537	10		
Super Tou	ıring 2										
1	58	Larry Brady	Super Touring 2	11			23:09.439	1:57.304	5		
Super Tou	uring 4										
1	546	William Sundeen	Super Touring 4	11			22:09.316	1:50.580	5		
2	608	Jeremy Butcher	Super Touring 4	11	54.116	54.116	23:03.432	1:56.388	5		
Super Touring 5											
1	39	Rygh Galloway	Super Touring 5	11			23:14.195	1:58.072	4		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
16.170	74.474	1:50.580	81.389	546 - William Sundeen	_
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring Brock Roehler				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Nasa Central Region

Printed: 6/28/2020 2:43:35 PM